
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Champion Course
REFEREE FUKUDA Shunsuke [JPN] START 1640m

FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE HORI Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 300m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20

COURSE SETTER UMEZAWA Zozomu [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - HARA Asuka [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - WAKATSUKI Yuka [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - TOIDA Makoto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - JAKUBCOVA Zuzana [SVK]

NUMBER OF GATES 41(41) START TIME 10:00
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -3℃

F=1010
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF FINAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH TIME POINT

1 9 5305215 FUKUHARA Masumi JPN 58 1:26.14 0.00
2 16 5305259 TAKI Mashiko JPN 59 1:26.16 0.23
3 8 5305085 NAKAJIMA Keiko JPN 59 1:26.30 1.88
4 24 5305195 INADA Kyoka JPN 62 1:27.56 16.65
5 17 5305213 MUROTA Yoko JPN 63 1:28.00 21.81
6 19 5305197 KASAMA Toshie JPN 62 1:29.59 40.45
7 11 5305239 NAKAMURA Shoko JPN 59 1:29.64 41.04
8 18 5305217 KOMATSU Harumi JPN 61 1:29.82 43.15
9 23 5305325 TAKIZAWA Keiko JPN 62 1:29.97 44.91

10 22 5305324 AKUSHICHI Yumiko JPN 60 1:30.46 50.65
11 10 5305178 NISHIKAWA Michiyo JPN 59 1:35.01 104.00
12 13 5305225 KITA Yumi JPN 56 1:35.72 112.33
13 12 5305196 KURIMOTO Yuko JPN 55 1:38.09 140.11
14 6 5305291 OKETANI Makiko JPN 51 1:38.80 148.44
15 3 5305244 HARADA Yoko JPN 48 1:39.62 158.05
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2025 FエS Mas七ers

Minami-Kan七o (Sugadaira)

Pし ST CODE COMPETITORS

No No SURNAME+NAME

16 5 5305162 UMEZAWA Mitsuyo

17 4 5305223 NAITO Emiko

18 21 5305208 ISHエNO Chiharu

19 15 5305234 YOSHIOKA Yukari

20 14 5305273 NAKAOKA Reiko

21 20 5305298 NOGUCHエYumiko

22 2 5305125 TSUJI Akie

DID NOT START

1 5305006 HOM皿A Kaoru

7 5305314 KASHIMA Yukie

DID NOT FINIS手I

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

F工S TD KANZAKエNobuhiko

哩些事臆し塾盟畦i三重9 g迎一一____
DATA PROCESSエNG by SB I KO
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F=1010

FINAし RACE

T踊E POINT

l:41.74 182.91

1:41.90 184.79

1:42.93 196.86

1:43.85 20了.65

1:44.57 216.09

1:47.88 254.90

1:51.19 293.71



2025 F工S Masters

Minami-Kan七o (Sugadaira)

Group D G工ANT SLALOM

PENAしTY CALCULATION

NAT

T肥BEST lO AFTER FINエSH

pL ST CODE COMPETITORS
-〇一〇-------‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾

No No SURNAME十NA畑

1 9 5305215 FUKUHARA Masu皿i

2 16 5305259 TAKI Mashiko

3 8 5305085 NAKAJIMA Keiko

4 24

5 17

6 19

7 11

8 18

9 23

10 22

5305195

5305213

5305197

5305239

5305217

5305325

5305324

THE BEST 5 AT START

INADA Kyoka

MUROTA Yoko

KASAMA Toshie

NAKAMURA Shoko

KOMATSU Harumi

TAKIZAWA Keiko

AKUSHICHI Y皿iko
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RACE ST COD巳 COMPET工TORS ‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾_‾‾二二‾‾‾
NAT

F工S

PO工N′「S

267. 26

583. 37

300. 32

278. 30

315. 43

305. 09

310. 07

BEST 5 RACE

PO工NTS

220. 00 0.00

220.00 1.88

220. 00 21.8l

220. 00

220. 00

41.04

43.15

RESULT No No SURNAME十NA舵

1 9 5305215 FUK日HARA Masumi

5 17 5305213 MUROTA Yoko

3 8 5305085 NÅKAJIMA Keiko

7 11 5305239 NAKAMURA Shoko

8 18 5305217 KOMATSU Harumi
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TOTALS :

FIS P。ints 。f Best 5 a七Start (B)

FIS Points of Best a七Finish in Top lO (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

calcula七ed Penal七y (A十B-C) /10=〉

Rounded

Category Adder

correction Value ([一]Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

1100. 00

107. 88

FIS

POINTS

220. 00

220. 00

220. 00

220. 00

220. 00

1100. 00

209. 212

209. 21

0.00

0.00

209. 21

40. 00



丁iming & Data Technicai Repo巾Maste「s 聞
丁o暴ccom酔生即繭融等急se薄黒書誌詩語議書悪霊親裁s P膿巨o棚丁桐陣「軸観亀調$

しocation SugadairaKogen Categoiγ MAS- 

season
2025 

Nation JPN Competition GiantSiaiom(GS) 

Eventname2025FISMaste「s(MAS) Geれder Women 

Competition 9248 Minami-Kanto(Sugadaira) 

Competi章ioれ02.02.25 Codex 

Date 

TiMINGDEVICES BraれdlCompany Model Se「jaINo Hom°loga章ionNo 

SystemATimer(atfiれish) SEiKO C丁-400 R302104 SEL002丁.11 

SystemBTime「(at簡nish) S巨IKO C丁-400 R302116 SEi.002丁,11 

Time「AStart(ifused) 

Time「BStart〈ifused) 

StartDevice SEiKO SG900 1055 SEしS93.14 

StartCiock/Beep 

FinishCeIIA SEIKO PBU-900 1025 SEi.」98.16 

FinishCellB SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SEi.」99.16 

PhotoFinishA 

PhotoFinishB 

TIWIINGSUPPORTDEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications 

Videofinish 

ResuItso償ware Softwarecompany Softwarename/version 

SEiKO 5.3 

Connectiontostart SystemA SystemB Voiceconnection 

Cabie Cable CabIe 

SYNCHRONi乙ATiON 

SystemA (atfinish) SystemB (at簡nish) 

Hand 

Sync「onizationtime 09:15:00 09:15 00 

Sync「onizationconfirmation 09:16:02.834 09二16:02.834 

¶MIING 諸富盤鮮灘諜糖謹: P「eCisionofthetimingdevice. 

1stRuh 

SystemA SystemB Hand 

StartTODFi「st 10こ00:00.909 10二00:00.908 10:00:01.038 

FinishTODFirst 10:01:52.106 10:01:52.103 10:01 52,095 

NetTimeSystemA/BIBFirs置 01:51.19 2 

StartTODLast 10:12:58,373 10:12:58.373 10二12:58.538 

FinishTOD」ast 10二14:25,935 10:14:25,932 10二14:25.922 

NetTimeSystemA/BIBLast 01:27,56 24 

Ne書TimeSystemA/BIBBest 01:26,14 9 

Were a○○ 「esuits f「om system A?

Comments run l

Wecertifythatthetimingandcaicuiationsofthiseventadhe「edtotheFiSrules, Yes X No 

TechnicalDeiegate ChiefofTimingandCalculation 丁im ngCompany 

Name/Nation NobuhikoKanzaki(JPN) NameINation Shinjilnoue(JPN) Company SugadairaKhgenSkiClub 

TDNumber 878 TeIephone +819088536194 Name/Nation YamanamiTiming(JPN) 

Emai看 kensho-ji@sugadaira。ne,jp Telephone +81268742740 

Emaii 而o@sugadaira-SkHP 

Si㌢了∠ 
Signature 

新手暑ヤ 

C「eated at 2025-02-02 14:08:39 (6.6,0) Page l ofl 丁iming Repo「t ve「sion used



JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Champion Course
REFEREE FUKUDA Shunsuke [JPN] START 1640m

FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE HORI Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 300m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20

COURSE SETTER UMEZAWA Nozomu [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - HARA Asuka [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - WAKATSUKI Yuka [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - TOIDA Makoto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - JAKUBCOVA Zuzana [SVK]

NUMBER OF GATES 41(41) START TIME 10:00
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -3℃

F=1010
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF FINAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH TIME POINT

1 25 5305157 MORIKAWA Yoriko JPN 65 1:15.68 0.00
2 40 5305289 HORIUCHI Yuka JPN 80 1:15.88 2.67
3 42 5305321 TACHINO Rika JPN 93 1:16.45 10.28
4 37 5305189 HAGINO Mayuko JPN 79 1:18.37 35.90
5 36 5305216 YOSHIZAWA Kyoko JPN 77 1:21.27 74.60
6 26 5305246 NISHI Wakako JPN 68 1:21.29 74.87
7 33 5305232 SAITO Emiko JPN 71 1:23.12 99.29
8 39 5305163 SUGISHITA Chiaki JPN 75 1:23.16 99.83
9 35 5305212 WATANABE Miho JPN 72 1:23.80 108.37

10 27 5305281 TSUBOI Kaori JPN 69 1:24.30 115.04
11 38 5305320 KAMIYA Kumiko JPN 78 1:24.72 120.64
12 34 5305243 FUKASAWA Kaori JPN 70 1:25.02 124.65
13 32 5305199 YANAGISHIMA Risako JPN 71 1:26.83 148.80
14 30 5305299 TAKEDA Tomoko JPN 67 1:28.59 172.29
15 41 5305327 SAKAHARA Yumi JPN 89 1:28.65 173.09

02-02-2025 / Sugadairakogen 9247 GL8 / 1
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2025 F工S Masters

Minami-Kan七o (Sugadaira)
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coMPET工TORS置-------一-○○-一-〇一〇------- YEAR OF

NAT BエRTH

JPN 66

JPN 67

JPN 6 5

SURNA肥十NAME

TA肥I Hisako

IC皿MURA Kikuko

M工SHIMA Yumiko

D工D NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

DISQUAL工FエED

NOT PERM工TTED TO START

02-02-2025

0

0

0

0

FIS TD KANZAKI Nchuhiko

adairako

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

F=1010

FINAし RACE

TIME POINT

l:31.39 209.66

1:33.87 242.76

1:35.41 263.31

TIMING by SE工KO



2025 FIS Mas七ers

Minami-Kanto (Sugadaira)

Group C GIANT SLALOM

PENALTY CALCUしATION

NAT

THE BEST 1O AFTER F工NISH

PL ST COD巳 COMPETITORS ○○‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾二二‾‾‾‾

No No

1 25 5305157

2 40 5305289

3 42 5305321

4 37 5305189

5 36 5305216

6 26 5305246

7 33 5305232

8 39 5305163

9 35 5305212

10 27 5305281

THE BEST 5 AT START

S URNAME十NAh肥

MORIKAWA Yoriko

HOR工UCHI Yuka

TACH工NO Rika

手IAGINO Mayuko

YOSHIZAWA Kyoko

NISHI Wakako

SAITO Emiko

SUGISHITA Chiaki

WATANABE Miho

TSUBOI Kaori
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RACE ST CODE ’coMPETITORS
‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾

NAT
RESULT No No SURNA鵬十NAME

2 40 5305289 HORIUCH工Yuka

4 37 5305189 HAGINO Mayuko

1 25 5305157 MOR工KAWA Yoriko

6 26 5305246 N工SHI Wakako

3 42 5305321 TACHINO Rika
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TOTALS :

FIS Points of Bes七5 at Start (B)

FIS Points 。f Best at Finish in Top lO (A)

Ra。e P。in七s 。f Corresponding Competitors (C)

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C) /10=〉

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (HZ)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

F工S TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko

adairako

PN] 878

F工S BEST 5

POINTS

138. 35

77. 57

172. 68

105. 83

179. 75

147. 22

264. 18

221. 30

219. 34

258. 26

F工S

POINTS

77. 57

105. 83

138. 35

147. 22

172. 68

641. 65

l15.958

115. 96

0.00

0.00

115. 96

40. 00

RACE

POINTS

138. 35 0.00

77. 57 2.67

172. 68 10. 28

105. 83 35. 90

147, 22 74. 87

64L 65

I)ATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

123. 72

Gし9/ 1

TI阻NC by SEIKO



T壬ming & Data Technical Repo巾Maste「s

To accompeny船台TD report pねase t褐nS格雨immediaiely only as XML and NOT as PDF o咽OT m関r}erfo「n関口) Fぽ

O鵬湖面叩「epo膿「e堀i「ed細「 e萎Ch c寄d揚X.

」ocation Sugadai「aKogen Category MAS- 

season
2025 

Nation JPN Competitioれ GiantSlalom(GS) 

Eventname2025FISMaste「S(MAS) Gender Women 

Competition 9247 Minam主Kanto(Sugadaira) 

CompetitionO2.02.25 Codex 

Date 

TIMINGDEVICES BrandICompany Model SerialNo HomoIogationNo 

SystemATime「(atfinish) SEIKO C丁-400 R302014 SE上002丁.11 

SystemBTime「(atfinish) SEiKO C丁-400 R302116 SEi.002丁.11 

Time「AStart(ifused) 

Time「BStart(ifused) 

StartDevice SEIKO SG900 1055 SEI,S93.14 

StartCIock/Beep 

FinishCellA SE獲KO PBU-900 1025 SEi.」98,16 

FinjshCellB SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SEi.」99.16 

PhotoFinishA 

PhotoFinishB 

TiMINGSUPPORTDEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications 

Videofinish 

Resuitsoftware So債wa「ecompany SoftwarenameNersion 

SE看KO 5.3 

Connectiontostart SystemA SystemB Voiceconnection 

Cabie CabIe Cabie 

SYNCHRONIZATION 

SystemA (atfinish) 簿轟 
Hand 

Sync「onizationtime 09:15:00 09:15二00 

Syncronizationconfi「mation 09二16:02.834 09二16:02,834 

TIMliNG 嵩認諾護持露 

1stRun 

SystemA SystemB Hand 

Sta巾TODFirst 10二16:28,637 10:16:28.636 10:16:28.751 

FinishTODFirst 10:17:44.318 10:17:44,314 10:17:44,327 

NetTimeSystemA/BIBFi「st 01:15.68 25 

StartTOD」ast 10二26:28.629 10こ26:28.629 10二26:28,755 

FinishTODLast 10こ27:45,085 10二27:45.091 10こ27:45.147 

NetTimeSystemA/BIBLast 01:16.45 42 

NetTimeSystemA/馴BBest 01:15.68 25 

Were al看resu看ts f「om system A?

Comments 「un l

Wecertifythatthetimingandcaicuiationsofthiseven書adheredtotheFISrules,lYesIx Noi 

Technica看Deiegate ChiefofTimingandCalculation TimingCompany 

Name/Nation NobuhikoKanzaki(JPN) Name/Nation Shinj=noue(JPN) Company SugadairaKhgenSkiCiub 

TDNumber 878 Telephone +819O88536194 NameINation YamanamiTimIng(JPN) 

Email kensho-ji@sugadaira,ne,jp TeIephone

+81268742740 Emailinfo@sugadalra-SklJP 

厘・田圃 
Signatu「e 

升ロン 三 

ted at 2025-02-02 1 3:56:36 (6.6,0) Page l ofl Timlng Repo「t ve「sion used



ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] コース名

大松山チャンピオンコース
主審 FUKUDA Shunsuke [JPN] スタート地点 1640m

フィニッシュ地点 1340m
競技委員長 HORI Junya [JPN] 標高差 300m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ07-GS-41/88

コースセッター UMEZAWA Nozomu [JPN]
前走者 - A - HARA Asuka [JPN]
前走者 - B - WAKATSUKI Yuka [JPN]
前走者 - C - TOIDA Makoto [JPN]
前走者 - D - JAKUBCOVA Zuzana [SVK]

旗門数 41(41) スタート時間 10:00
天候 雪 雪質 ミディアム
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -5℃ / -3℃

F=1010
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ 時　間 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 ポイント

1 25 09002043 森川 順子 神奈川 富士通ｽｷｰ部 65 1:15.68 0.00
2 40 09004887 堀内 祐香 長野 JR東日本長野支社SC 80 1:15.88 2.67
3 42 09005624 立野 里佳 東京 ﾃﾞｨｯﾌﾟｽｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 93 1:16.45 10.28
4 37 09003894 萩野 真由子 東京 ｻﾝﾀﾞｰｸﾞｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 79 1:18.37 35.90
5 36 09003535 吉澤 恭子 東京 ｴｰﾃﾞﾙSC 77 1:21.27 74.60
6 26 09002075 西 和歌子 愛知 TEAM AISIN 68 1:21.29 74.87
7 33 09002210 斉藤 絵美子 東京 大田区役所ｽｷｰ部 71 1:23.12 99.29
8 39 09003112 杉下 千明 埼玉 ﾎﾞｯｼｭｽｷｰ部 75 1:23.16 99.83
9 35 09003742 渡辺 美帆 東京 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾕﾆﾃｨ 72 1:23.80 108.37

10 27 09002088 坪井 香 愛知 ｶﾄｳｽｷｰﾁｰﾑ 69 1:24.30 115.04
11 38 09004541 神谷 久美子 静岡 ﾔﾏﾊ発動機(株)SC 78 1:24.72 120.64
12 34 09001978 深澤 かおり 東京 ﾎﾘﾃﾞｨSC 70 1:25.02 124.65
13 9 09004247 福原 眞澄 東京 世田谷区ｽｷｰ協会 58 1:26.14 139.60
14 16 09003165 瀧 真志子 新潟 MKﾌｰｽﾞ･MRSC 59 1:26.16 139.86
15 8 09002039 中島 圭子 東京 ｴｰﾃﾞﾙSC 59 1:26.30 141.73

2025-02-02 / 長野県　菅平高原 5431 GL8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

2025 FIS 南関東ブロックマスターズ
菅平高原大会

グループC 大回転
公式成績表



2025 FIS南関東ブロックマスターズ

菅平高原大会

順位 スタート コード 競技者
No No 氏名

16 3209003755 柳島理佐子
17 2409004188 稲田京香
18 17 09002038 室田 陽子
19 30 09004985 武田 知子
20 4109005644 阪原有美
21 19 09002749 笠間敏江
22 11 09002113 中村章子
23 18 09003252 小松晴美
24 2309005325 滝沢恵子
25 2209004745 悪七 由美子
26 2809001966 武井久子
27 2909005293 市村紀公子
28 10 09004308 西川 通代
29 3109002787 三島 由美子
30 1309002021 喜多由美
31  1209002018 栗本 ゆう子
32 6 09003056 桶谷牧子
33 3 09002687 原田洋子
34 5 09003581 梅沢光代
35 4 09001967 内藤 えみ子
36 21 09004370 石野 ちはる
37 1509001997 吉岡 ゆかり
38 14 09003234 中岡玲子
39 2009004966 埜口 友美子
40 209002030 辻あき江

DID NOT START

l O9002029 本間 かほる
709002934 鹿島幸枝

DID NOT FINISH

D工SQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

県 名 所 属 名

東京 新宿SC

東京 ガリスキー同人

東京 日NOスキークラブ

東京 児童スキー研究会

大阪 IBSスキークラブ

東京 新宿SC

大阪 OSAKA ONE PURPOSE

東京 METI S. C.

東京 武蔵野スキー連盟

神奈川 横浜市役所スキー部
東京 チームBtoZ

東京 MAXIMUMスキーチーム

京都 ファーレンSC

愛知 トヨタ車体スキー部

東京 デモネーゾユSC

東京 ヌプリスキー同人

大阪 雪花菜
群馬 高崎市スキー連盟

東京 KDDI SC

東京 日本レーシングSC

71

62

63

67

89

62

59

61

62

60

66

67

59

65

56

55

51

48

50

52

東京 日立製作所本社壇一部 64

東京 かゲハートライブレーシング 58

東京 日本IBM神一部

茨城 豊里SC

東京 世田谷区スキー協会

2

東京 世田谷区娼一協会
東京 世田谷区スキー協会

0

0

0

F二1010

時 間 レース

ポイント

1 :26.83 148.80

1 :27.56 158.55

1 :28.00 164.42

1:28.59 172.29

1 :28,65 173.09

1:29.59 185.64

1 :29.64 186.31

1二29.82 188,71

1:29.97 190.71

1二30.46 197.25

1:31.39 209.66

1:33.87 242.76

1:35.01 257.97

1 :35.41 263.31

1:35.了2 267.45

1:38.09 299.08

1 :38.80 308,55

1:39.62 319.50

1:41.了4 347.79

1:41.90 349.92

1 :42.93 363.67

1 :43.85 375.95

1:44.57 385.56

1:47,88 429.73

1:51,19 473.90



2025 F工S南関東ブロックマスターズ

菅平高原大会

グループC大回転

ペナルティーポイント計算表

フィニッシュ時の上位1 0名

順位 スタート コード 競技者
No No 氏名

1 25 09002043 森川 順子
2 4009004887 堀内 祐香
3 4209005624 立野里佳
4 3709003894 萩野真由子
5 3609003535 吉澤恭子
6 2609002075 西和歌子’
7 3309002210 斉藤絵美子
8 3909003112 杉下千明
9 3509003742 渡辺美帆

10 27 09002088 坪井香

スタート時点の上位5名

競技 スタート コード 競技者
結果 No No 氏名

県 名 所 属 名

神奈川 富士通スキー部

長野 JR東日本長野支社SC

東京 ディ"。ス壇」クラブ

東京 サンダーがスキー乃デ

東京 エーデルSC

愛知 TEAM AISIN

東京 大田区役所スキー部

埼玉 ポッシェスキー部

東京 スポーツユニティ

愛知 カトウスキーチーム

SAJ 上位5
ポイント ポイント

65 33. 28 33. 28

80 30. 81 30. 81

93 145. 63

79 29. 00 29. 00

77 42. 97 42. 97

68 43. 90 43. 90

71 236. 70

75 86. 75

72 55. 13

69 105. 96

県 名 所 属 名

SA」

ポイント

レース

ポイント

0.00

2.67

35.90

74. 60

74.87

4 3709003894 萩野真由子
2 40 09004887 堀内 祐香
1 25 09002043 森川 順子
5 3609003535 吉澤恭子
6 26 09002075 西和歌子

東京
長野
神奈川
東京
愛知

サンダーグスキークラブ’

JR東日本長野支社SC

富士通スキー部

エーデルSC

TEAM AエSIN

スタート時点のポイント上位5名
フィニッシュ時の上位1 0名のポイント上位5名

該当選手のレースポイント

79 29. 00

80 30. 81

65 33. 28

77 42. 97

68 43. 90

計
功
の
C

合
(
(
(

ペナルティ計算(A十B-C)/10二〉 17. 188

四捨五入 17. 19

加算値
補正値([-]z値)

ペナルティ計算値
適用ペナルティ

0.00

0.00

17.19

29. 00

179. 96

188. 04

技術代表 KANZAKI Nobuhiko

2025置02-02 /長野県 菅平高原

PN] 48/106/98

431 Gし9/ 1

DATA PROCESS工NG by SE I KO TIMING by S EI KO


